
2017
SCHEDULED MEETING DATES

MONTH MEETING DATE SUBMISSION DEADLINE

January Monday, January 23 Friday, January 6

February Monday, February 27 Friday, February 10

March Monday, March 27 Friday, March 10

April Monday, April 24 Friday, April 7

May Monday, May 22 Thursday, May 4

June Monday, June 26 Friday, June 9

July Monday, July 24 Friday, July 7

August Monday, August 28 Friday, August 11

September Monday, September 25 Friday, September 8

October Monday, October 23 Friday, October 6

November Monday, November 27 Thursday, November 9

December Tuesday, December 19 Friday, December 11

Conway Historic District Commission meetings begin at 5:30 pm typically on the fourth Monday 
of each month and are held in the first floor conference room of City Hall at 1201 Oak Street, 
Conway, Arkansas. The agenda with supporting information for each meeting is posted at http://
www.cityofconway.org/pages/conway-historic-district-commission/

 Meeting moved due to Christmas Eve and Christmas Day holiday observance1
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